

MM 54370th Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

GIVEN 1922/ 01/ 03 44 1944 1944

Agreement No. 88/530/22-23 DIVISION

Name of Agency:- Md. Nasirul Alam

Const. Cost:- 6860719/-

SUB-DIVISION
Block Area.

Main Cost:- 641486

Total:- 7502125

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement:- 24/11/23

MB No. 2799

Date of completion:- 23/10/23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Up to Date Material Statement</u>					
1. Stone Metal -			574.77 m ²		
2. Local Sand -			139.34 m ²		
3. Screening Material			54.54 m ²		
4. Stone Chips			363.9 m ²		
5. Coarse Sand -			171.72 m ²		
6. Bitumen (50)			1.44 MT.		
7. Emulsion SSI			0.64 MT		
8. Emulsion ASI			0.2 MT		
9. E/A -			2600.3 m ²		
<u>Qhama</u>					
<u>22.10.23</u>					
SB					

ABSTRACT OF COST

<u>1/2</u>	Cleaning & grubbing road level --- E/A				
0.22 Hae.		P-17			
R 52970.33/Hae.				R.	14832 =
<u>2/1</u>	Pl & fixing AIB & reference pillar --- E/A				
0.8 Km		P-17			
R 35986.52/Km				R.	28789 =
Continuation					43,621 =

34
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bt-	57,73,144-	
<u>24/28</u> P/V & fixing boundary pillars - - - E/A					
8 Nos.			P-28		
@ 484.452/No.				Rs.	38762
<u>25/29</u> P/V & erecting Dist. & place Identification - - - E/A					
3 Nos.			P-28		
@ 11,455.19/No.				Rs.	34,3662
<u>26/30</u> Planting of trees - - - E/A					
10 Nos.			P-19		
@ 842.26/No.				Rs.	84242
<u>27/31</u> P/V & Const. Half Brick Circular Tree Guard - - - E/A					
10 Nos.			P-19		
@ 1948.82/No.				Rs.	19,4882
<u>28/32</u> P/V & fixing Logs of 19 MGS Project - - - E/A					
5 Nos.			P-28		
@ 9697.44/No.				Rs.	48,487

Continuation

58,87,785-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Rf.	58	87.7852
<u>29/32</u>	1/1 in excavation				
	for found. --- E/4				
	15.662 m ²		P-13		
	@ 305.92/100 ²			Rs.	47832
<u>30/34</u>	P/W PCC M-20 in				
	found. --- E/4				
	2.846 m ²		P-19		
	@ 6383.65/100 ²			Rs.	18,1682
<u>31/35</u>	P/W PCC M-20 in				
	sub-str. --- E/4				
	15.165 m ²		P-20		
	@ 6787.51/100 ²			Rs.	1,02,9932
<u>32/36</u>	P/W RCC NP3 pipe				
	--- E/4				
	7.5 m		P-20		
	@ 3341.435/100			Rs.	25,0612
<u>33/37</u>	Painting on parapet				
	wall --- E/4				
	12.48 m ²		P-24		
	@ 100.176/100 ²			Rs.	12572
					6023,9872
	Add GST @ 12%	(+)			7247982
	Add L-Cons @ 1%	(+)			60,4002
	Add S-Free	(+)			950472

Continuation

69,20,2322

Continuation